11/10/2025
15:00

11/10/2025
17:00

11/10/2025
20:00

12/10/2025
16:00

12/10/2025
16:00

12/10/2025
19:00

19/10/2025
11:00

19/10/2025
16:00

19/10/2025
16:00

19/10/2025
18:00

19/10/2025
18:00
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SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
MANZANARES VOLEY

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
CV Aranjuez

CUV ALCORCON B
CUV ALCORCON C

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CV GETAFE

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON C
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CUV ALCORCON B
CUVA CARPE DIEM

CV Aranjuez
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CV GETAFE
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

Pabellon: SAN MIGUEL,
COLEGIO SALESIANOS
Num. partido: 30377

Pabellon: COLEGIO
ZAZUAR
Num. partido: 30376

Pabellon: LA CUEVA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
Num. partido: 30375

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30372

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30373

Pabellon: PABELLON
JUAN ANTONIO
SAMARANCH

Num. partido: 30374

Pabellon:
Polideportivo
Municipal Cubas de la
Sagra

Num. partido: 30381

Pabellon: Polideportivo
Los Cantos
Num. partido: 30378

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30383

Pabellon: SANTA TERESA
DE JESUS, COLEGIO
Num. partido: 30380

Pabellon:
CERROBUENAVISTA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL

Num. partido: 30382



19/10/2025
19:00

25/10/2025
16:30

25/10/2025
17:00

25/10/2025
20:00

26/10/2025
18:00

26/10/2025
18:00

26/10/2025
18:30

08/11/2025
19:45

09/11/2025
11:00

09/11/2025
13:00

09/11/2025
16:00

09/11/2025
16:00
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MANZANARES VOLEY
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CV Aranjuez

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
CV GETAFE

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CUV ALCORCON B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
MANZANARES VOLEY

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CUV ALCORCON C

CV Aranjuez
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

CUV ALCORCON B
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON C
MANZANARES VOLEY

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

Pabellon: COLEGIO
NUEVA CASTILLA
(NUEVO)

Num. partido: 30379

Pabellon: SAN MIGUEL,
COLEGIO SALESIANOS
Num. partido: 30388

Pabellon: COLEGIO
ZAZUAR
Num. partido: 30387

Pabellon: LA CUEVA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
Num. partido: 30386

Pabellon: PABELLON
JUAN ANTONIO
SAMARANCH

Num. partido: 30385

Pabellon: COLEGIO
NUEVA CASTILLA
(NUEVO)

Num. partido: 30389

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30384

Pabellén: SANTA TERESA
DE JESUS, COLEGIO
Num. partido: 30391

Pabellon: Polideportivo
Municipal Cubas de la
Sagra

Num. partido: 30392

Pabellon:
Polideportivo Los
Cantos

Num. partido: 30394

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30390

Pabellon: Polideportivo Los
Cantos
Num. partido: 30395



09/11/2025
18:00

15/11/2025
16:00

16/11/2025
10:30

16/11/2025
13:00

16/11/2025
17:15

16/11/2025
19:00

16/11/2025
19:00

23/11/2025
0:00

23/11/2025
0:00

23/11/2025
0:00

23/11/2025
0:00

23/11/2025
0:00

23/11/2025
11:00
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CV GETAFE
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
CUVA CARPE DIEM

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CV GETAFE

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CUV ALCORCON C

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
CUV ALCORCON B

MANZANARES VOLEY
CV Aranjuez

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON C
CV Aranjuez

CV GETAFE
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CUV ALCORCON B
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

CUVA CARPE DIEM
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

Pabellon:
CERROBUENAVISTA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL

Num. partido: 30393

Pabellon: LA CUEVA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
Num. partido: 30397

Pabellon: SAN
MIGUEL, COLEGIO
SALESIANOS

Num. partido: 30400

Pabellon: SAN MIGUEL,
COLEGIO SALESIANOS
Num. partido: 30399

Pabellon: PABELLON
JUAN ANTONIO
SAMARANCH

Num. partido: 30396

Pabellén: COLEGIO
ZAZUAR
Num. partido: 30398

Pabellon: COLEGIO NUEVA
CASTILLA (NUEVO)
Num. partido: 30401

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30402

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30403

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30405

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30406

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30407

Pabellon: Polideportivo
Municipal Cubas de la



29/11/2025
20:00

30/11/2025
0:00

30/11/2025
0:00

30/11/2025
0:00

30/11/2025
0:00

30/11/2025
0:00

13/12/2025
20:00

14/12/2025
0:00

14/12/2025
0:00

14/12/2025
0:00

14/12/2025
0:00

14/12/2025
0:00
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MANZANARES VOLEY

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON C

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CUVA CARPE DIEM

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CUV ALCORCON B

MANZANARES VOLEY
CV GETAFE

CV Aranjuez
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CUV ALCORCON C
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CV GETAFE
CV Aranjuez

CUV ALCORCON B
MANZANARES VOLEY

CUVA CARPE DIEM
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

Sagra
Num. partido: 30404

Pabellon: LA CUEVA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
Num. partido: 30408

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30409

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30410

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30411

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30412

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30413

Pabellon: LA CUEVA,
POLIDEPORTIVO
Num. partido: 30419

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30414

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30415

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30416

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30417

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30418



21/12/2025
0:00

21/12/2025
0:00

21/12/2025
0:00

21/12/2025
0:00

21/12/2025
0:00

21/12/2025
11:00

11/01/2026
0:00

11/01/2026
0:00

11/01/2026
0:00

11/01/2026
0:00

11/01/2026
0:00

11/01/2026
0:00

18/01/2026
0:00

0
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STARS SPORT MADRID B B
CUV ALCORCON C

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

MANZANARES VOLEY
CUVA CARPE DIEM

CV Aranjuez
CUV ALCORCON B

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CV GETAFE

CUV ALCORCON C
CV GETAFE

CUV ALCORCON B
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CV Aranjuez

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
MANZANARES VOLEY

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CUV ALCORCON C

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30420

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30421

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30422

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30423

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30424

Pabellon: Polideportivo
Municipal Cubas de la
Sagra

Num. partido: 30425

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30426

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30427

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30428

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30429

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30430

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30431

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30432



18/01/2026
0:00

18/01/2026
0:00

18/01/2026
0:00

18/01/2026
0:00

18/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

25/01/2026
0:00

01/02/2026
0:00

01/02/2026
0:00

01/02/2026

STARS SPORT

3

Ee#

e €D

re Ee

STARS SPORT

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

MANZANARES VOLEY
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CV Aranjuez
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CUVA CARPE DIEM

CV GETAFE
CUV ALCORCON B

CUV ALCORCON C
CUV ALCORCON B

CV GETAFE
CUVA CARPE DIEM

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

CV Aranjuez
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

MANZANARES VOLEY
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CUV ALCORCON C

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
MANZANARES VOLEY

STARS SPORT MADRID B B

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30433

Pabellon:

Num. partido: 30434

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30435

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30436

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30437

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30438

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30439

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30440

Pabellon:

Num. partido: 30441

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30442

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30443

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30444

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30445

Pabellon:



0:00

01/02/2026
0:00

01/02/2026
0:00

01/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

08/02/2026
0:00

15/02/2026
0:00

15/02/2026
0:00

15/02/2026
0:00
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CV Aranjuez

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CV GETAFE

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CUV ALCORCON B

CUV ALCORCON C
CUVA CARPE DIEM

CUV ALCORCON B
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

CV GETAFE
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CV Aranjuez
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

MANZANARES VOLEY
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

MANZANARES VOLEY
CUV ALCORCON C

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CV Aranjuez

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

Num. partido: 30446

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30447

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30448

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30449

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30450

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30451

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30452

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30453

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30454

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30455

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30456

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30457

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30458



15/02/2026
0:00

15/02/2026
0:00

15/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

22/02/2026
0:00

08/03/2026
0:00

08/03/2026
0:00

08/03/2026
0:00

08/03/2026
0:00

08/03/2026
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STARS SPORT

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
CV GETAFE

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
CUV ALCORCON B

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CUVA CARPE DIEM

CUV ALCORCON C
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

CUVA CARPE DIEM
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON B
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CV GETAFE
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CV Aranjuez
MANZANARES VOLEY

CV Aranjuez
CUV ALCORCON C

MANZANARES VOLEY
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CV GETAFE

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CUV ALCORCON B

STARS SPORT MADRID B B

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30459

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30460

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30461

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30462

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30463

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30464

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30465

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30466

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30467

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30468

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30469

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30470

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30471

Pabellon:



0:00

08/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

15/03/2026
0:00

22/03/2026
0:00

22/03/2026
0:00

22/03/2026
0:00

22/03/2026
0:00

22/03/2026
0:00
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CUVA CARPE DIEM

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

CV GETAFE
MANZANARES VOLEY

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CV Aranjuez

CUV ALCORCON C
CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CUVA CARPE DIEM
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

CUV ALCORCON B
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CUV ALCORCON C

CV Aranjuez
CV GETAFE

MANZANARES VOLEY
CUV ALCORCON B

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C
CUVA CARPE DIEM

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

Num. partido: 30472

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30473

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30474

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30475

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30476

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30477

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30478

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30479

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30480

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30481

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30482

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30483

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30484



22/03/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

12/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00

19/04/2026
0:00
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STRRS SPORT

STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON C
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CUVA CARPE DIEM
MANZANARES VOLEY

CUV ALCORCON B
CV Aranjuez

CV GETAFE
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CV GETAFE
CUV ALCORCON C

Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino
CUV ALCORCON B

CV Aranjuez
CUVA CARPE DIEM

MANZANARES VOLEY
CV Valdemoro Las Aguas

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino

SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B
STARS SPORT MADRID B B

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30485

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30486

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30487

Pabellén:
Num. partido: 30488

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30489

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30490

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30491

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30492

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30493

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30494

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30495

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30496

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30497



26/04/2026
0:00

26/04/2026
0:00

26/04/2026
0:00

26/04/2026
0:00

26/04/2026
0:00

26/04/2026
0:00
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CUV ALCORCON C
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL B

STARS SPORT MADRID B B
SALESIANOS SAN MIGUEL C

CVFUENLABRADA B SENIOR Femenino
MANZANARES VOLEY

CV Valdemoro Las Aguas
CV Aranjuez

CUVA CARPE DIEM
Voleibol Cubas SENIOR Femenino

CUV ALCORCON B
CV GETAFE

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30498

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30499

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30500

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30501

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30502

Pabellon:
Num. partido: 30503



